

Chet Ram vs. Neter Singh

RSA No. 44/2026

6.3.2026

Present: Mr. G. R. Palsra, Advocate, for the appellants.

Send for the records.

List after four weeks.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

6.3.2026
(pankaj)